
12/1/22, 10:41 AM Mail - Yustina Sri Hartini - Outlook

https://outlook.office.com/mail/id/AAQkADY4MzQxMjhiLTk3NTYtNDRkNy1hYTA3LWE0Yzg5NWE3YjJmYgAQAIodj7FbZ6pMm3Chm1hRchE%3D 1/1



 All folders      Teams YH









Home View Help

Favorites

Inbox 3413

Sent Items

Deleted Items 1307

Conversation History

Sent

Prodi S1 Farmasi 71

Add favorite

Folders

Inbox 3413

Drafts 187

Sent Items

Deleted Items 1307

Junk E-Mail 1597

Archive

Notes

Conversation History

RSS Feeds

Sent

Trash

Create new folder







































Results Filter 

Fwd hasil review 10/23/2021
Bu Yustina Ysh, Manuskrip … Inbox

SK Penguji Skripsi dan … 11/30/2020
Kepada Yth. Bapak/Ibu Pen… Inbox

All results

[PIT Virtual IAI 2021] Up… 3/15/2022
Met pagi Pak Rudy, kapan … Inbox

Mohon bantuan cek si… 11/17/2021
Ysh. Pak Mike Terlampi… Sent Items
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SK Penguji Skripsi dan … 11/30/2020
Kepada Yth. Bapak/Ibu Pen… Inbox
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Dewi Setya 
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Prodi S1 Farmasi 
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[PIT Virtual IAI 2021] Update
Proses Publikasi Pharmacy
Education Journal

Rudi Hendra <rhendra@iai.id>
Mon 3/14/2022 10:37 AM

To: ahman_apt@yahoo.co.id
<ahman_apt@yahoo.co.id>;Adin Hakim
Kurniawan
<adin.hakim@poltekkesjkt2.ac.id>;AGUS
SULAEMAN
<agus.sulaeman@bku.ac.id>;anila-i-
s@ff.unair.ac.id <anila-i-
s@ff.unair.ac.id>;anna pradiningsih
<annapradiningsih@gmail.com>;anton.far
masi@unej.ac.id
<anton.farmasi@unej.ac.id>;Baiq Leny
Nopitasari
<baiqleny.nopitasari@gmail.com>;Budiprat
iwi Wisudyaningsih
<wisudyaningsih@unej.ac.id>;catur dian
<catur.dian.setiawan-
2019@fkm.unair.ac.id>;Cyntiya Rahmawati
<cyntiya.apt@gmail.com>;dernawati001@
gmail.com
<dernawati001@gmail.com>;Dewi
Setyaningsih
<dewi@usd.ac.id>;ramayuda.f@gmail.com
<ramayuda.f@gmail.com>;fauzanzein@bk
u.ac.id
<fauzanzein@bku.ac.id>;ferdyfirmansyah@
mail.com
<ferdyfirmansyah@mail.com>;fifteen.farma
si@unej.ac.id
<fifteen.farmasi@unej.ac.id>;keniida@stike
s-bth.ac.id <keniida@stikes-
bth.ac.id>;Fonny Cokro
<fonny.cokro@atmajaya.ac.id>;fransiska_fa
rmasi@yahoo.co.id
<fransiska_farmasi@yahoo.co.id>;gesnita-
n@ff.unair.ac.id <gesnita-n@ff.unair.ac.id>
Cc: Sherly Meilianti <sherly@fip.org>
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